California Reined Cow Horse Association

2025 Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Ineligibility List

CRCHA Intermediate Non-Pro Boxing Ineligibility List (Rule 5.19.1 “Finished in first place in year-end points standings in CCHA or CRCHA non pro boxing or

intermediate non pro boxing in any previous show year")

Year End Place

Non Pro Boxin,

Intermediate Non Pro Boxing

Name

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Alvarez, Melissa

Barnes, Cheri

Brautovich, Debra

Francis, Paula

Jackson, K'Lynn

Johnson, Carmen

Johnson, Kristy

Kapuniai Lilia

Poor, Elizabeth

Porsch, Analina

Stevens, Karyn

NRCHA Rule 3.8.2 "open to approved Non Pro riders who are not in the top 50 Non Pro Boxing rider listing based on lifetime money won in the past three years at any NRCHA approved
events excluding youth money and who comply with all Non Pro eligibility rules (includes ownership rule 2.4). There is no fall back Provision in this class.

Updated 12/31/24




