California Reined Cow Horse Association 2025 Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Ineligibility List

	intermediate non pro boxing in any previous show year")														
	Year End Place														
Name	Non Pro Boxing							Intermediate Non Pro Boxing							
	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	
Alvarez, Melissa														1	
Barnes, Cheri											1			1	
Brautovich, Debra						1									
Francis, Paula	1		1					1						1	
ackson, K'Lynn									1						
ohnson, Carmen		1													
ohnson, Kristy				1	1										
Kapuniai Lilia												1			
oor, Elizabeth							1								
orsch, Analina	1												1	1	
Stevens, Karyn			1	1			1	1	1	1			1		

NRCHA Rule 3.8.2 "open to approved Non Pro riders who are not in the top 50 Non Pro Boxing rider listing based on lifetime money won in the past three years at any NRCHA approved events excluding youth money and who comply with all Non Pro eligibility rules (includes ownership rule 2.4). There is no fall back Provision in this class.